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90 Cheshire Lane, Ashland, KY

At first sight, you will fall in love with this exquisite and stun-
ning home on 2.5 gorgeous acres in Ashland Park. This 
9,000 sq.ft. of exceptional living space offers 5 BR, 5 BA, 3 
car garage with a fully finished walkout basement, 2 master 
suites and enchanting wine cellar. The home features vast 
and numerous open living areas, vaulted ceilings, incredi-
ble views and beautiful windows. The gourmet kitchen offers 
highly coveted top-of-the-line appliances, granite counters, 
pantries, bar and table seating. Enjoy the main floor master 
spa-style master bath and workout room or the enormous 2nd 
floor master suite w/massive walk-in closet and magnificent 
MBA. Also features laundry room, library/study, ground floor 
den w/fireplace, 2nd kitchen and bar area, huge BR and gym 
and spectacular inground pool. $999,900





		

Alison Christie

1212 Bath Ave., Suite 101, 
Ashland, KY 41101
Lucien M. Ross, 
Principal Broker

606-831-7030
awchristie@outlook.com

www.alisonchristie.com

99 Stoneybrook Dr. Stunning 5-6 BR, 4.5+ 
BA home in Bellefonte. Marble foyer, 9,780 
sq.ft., 2 formal LR w/double-sided frpl, 2 
DR, FR connects to stunning kitchen w/2 
of everything, MBR suite w/2 full BA & 2 lg 
walk-in closets, gym, sunken hot tub, study, 
alcoves, libraries, decks, courtyard & arbor 
and invisible dog fence. So much more. 
$849,900

121 Stoneybrook Dr. Stately English Tu-
dor 4 BR, 4.5 BA home on 1.45 Acres. 
Features classic foyer, library/study, 4 fire-
places, formal LR, FR, Florida room, Game 
room, eat-in kitchen, formal DR, 2 car ga-
rage, Master ensuite, IG pool and Koi pond. 
3rd floor perfect for play room or more stor-
age. $899,000

120 Country Club Dr.  Impressive English 
Manor style home w/5 BR, 5.5 BA and 1 Acre. 
Separate living area (Mother-in-law suite) 
which could accommodate a family member 
or Nanny with 2nd prep kitchen & soon to be 
renovated Butler pantry. Main house offers de-
signer gourmet kitchen w/cozy hearth room. 
Formal LR, large family room and formal din-
ing room, elevator, finished basement, terrace 
with screened porch and more. $1,200,000

1933 Coburn Ave. Magnificent custom 3 
BR, 3 BA home in desirable neighborhood. 
Hickory Hardwood floors, 3 WB fireplaces, 
vaulted ceilings, eat-in kitchen w/SS appli-
ances, large pantry & granite counter tops, 
wine room w/wood barrel ceiling, screened 
porch w/fireplace, lg unfin. bsmt, 2nd level 
could be finished for add’l living space, 2 car 
att garage, geo-thermal heat/air, generator, 
sec system, sound system, built-in vault, yard 
sprinkler system & more. $479,900



1212 Bath Ave., Suite 101, Ashland, KY 41101
Lucien M. Ross, 
Principal Broker

Susan Arnett
606.831.1935

jsarnett2@gmail.com

Find a backyard that will
make your dog SMILE!



811 Seaton Ave.
Greenup, KY 41144

PHONE (606) 473-6357
(606) 473-9768

Allen Reed
Roger Osborne

606-923-5748
606-923-6357

osbornerealty@windstream.net

Check Our Website ...  www.rlosbornerealty.com

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 5

• South Shore - Ky 7 - 
Close to AA Hwy. .338+/- 
Acre Lot . Potential bldg lot 
or manufactured home lot. 
$15,000 #48309

• Greenup - US 23 & Preston 
Ave. - Commercial Lot. 
1.35+/- Acres. Reduced! 
$110,000 #42325
• Greenup - 11593 US 23 
South. - Commercial  Lot, 
Frontage on US 23, Water & 
septic in place. 0.85+/- Acres. 
$125,000 #48939
• Greenup - US 23 N. 
Commercial.l lot, formerly 
Dairy Queen. 200’x200’ lot w/
utilities in place. Paved parking 
lot. Ready for new business! 
$315,000 #37411

R.L. Osborne, Principal Broker

Please allow our Real Estate Experience 
to work for YOU. List Your Home With Us!

Russell - 114 Ferry St. - Downtown 
Russell, 2 blocks from Ohio River. 1,300 
sq.ft., former bakery. Being sold “As Is” 
with all contents. $15,000 #51272

Commercial

South Shore - 228 Ridge Street 
Cozy cottage with 2 BR, 1 BA, 
fireplace, large kitchen and sun 
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

“Professional Agents. Dynamite Results.”Visit TNT Group on
Facebook and Instagram

0 St. Rt. 5, Ashland
6 Acres $65,000 #51880

0 St. Rt. 1947, Grayson
2.3 Acres $599,900 #51879

6576 E. KY Hwy 10, Garrison
3 BR, 3 BA, 70 Acres $749,900

251 Dobbins Lane, Sandy Hook
4 BR, 3 BA, 59 Acres $455,500

219 Main St., Greenup
Office + Apt. $299,900 #51883

919 Monroe St., Wurtland
3 BR, 2 BA $133,900 #51625

103 Tipton Dr., Greenup
3 BR, 1 BA $69,900 #51669

2902 New Haven Ct., Flatwoods
5 BR, 2 BA, 2 Acres $297,000

901 Honeysuckle, Catlettsburg
2 BR, 2 BA $79,900 #51683

3740 Evergreen Dr., Catlettsburg
4 BR, 3 BA $179,900 #51721

1528 CC Drive, Ashland
3 BR, 1 BA $88,500 #51825



606-324-7570

1401 Greenup Ave.
Suite 100A
Ashland, KY 41101

THOMAS 
HOBBS 
Branch Manager 
NMLS#63663
PH: 606.571.6611
E: thobbs@myfirstoption.com

Laiken 
HOBBS 
Loan
Originator 
NMLS#1910566

Ph: 606.922.2648
lhobbs@myfirstoption.com

Sean
HUTCHISON 
Loan
Originator 
NMLS#1767528

Ph: 606.465.0049
shutchison@myfirstoption.com

Travis 
WAGNER 
Loan
Originator 
NMLS#460703

Ph: 740.646.8535
twagner@myfirstoption.com

www.MyFirstOption.com



Shane Radcliff, Principal Broker
WV, OH, KY & FL Broker

www.realty-ex.com

Shane 
Radcliff 

304.634.5993

Amanda
Hayes

304.416.2164

Elysaa 
Carico

304.634.4118

Johnda
McGuire

606.615.1927

Vineta
Maynard

606.205.7437
#4 Stonecrest Dr., Huntington, WV 25701

(49915) $995,000
3 BR, 4 BA, 187 Acres

Call Tracey 304-633-2415

Christie
Giompalo
304.563.4346

Eddie
Mylar

304.654.6045

Tracey
Reynolds 

304.633.2415

(49900) $165,000
3 BR, 1 BA, 1.5+/- Acres
Call Lainie 606-369-5220

1536 Winchester Ave., Suite 28, 
Ashland, KY 41101

606-385-1569

203 E. Main St. 
Grayson, KY 41143

606-385-1569

Lainie
Darnell

606.369.5220

Jody
Mayo

606.922.4200

Pamela
Wells

606.548.1679

 Crystal
Burke

606.922.4864

(51375) $399,900
4 BR, 2 BA, 49+/- Acres
Call Jody 606-922-4200

(51498) $150,000
2 BR, 1 BA, 10+/- Acres

Call Pamela 606-548-1679

(51671) $110,000
3 BR, 2 BA

Call Christie 304-563-4346

 Scott
Duval

304.224.8908

(51757) $899,900
8 BR, 4 BA, 10+/- Acres

Call Pamela 606-548-1679

(51879) $599,900
Commercial 2.3+/- Acres
Call Teresa 606-922-8800

(51855) $279,900
3 BR, 3 BA, 0.5+/- Acre
Call Jody 606-922-4200

(51823) $227,500
3 BR, 2 BA

Call Johnda 606-615-1927

(51769) $197,000
3 BR, 3 BA

Call Johnda 606-615-1927

(51684) $160,000
4 BR, 2 BA, 1+/- Acre

Call Vineta 606-205-7437

(51263) $135,000
3 BR, 2 BA, .17 Acre

Call Eddie 304-654-6045



Ready to Sell 
Your Home?

Be Certain To
Choose A REALTOR® 

Who Advertises In This Magazine. 

Northeastern
Including Ashland Area

They Advertise Your Home.
They Sell Your Home.

Expect 
Results.

Also on the internet at 
www.homeswvohky.com

It’s Your Home.
Don’t Settle For Less Than The Best!

The Area’s Best Source For 
Real Estate Advertising.



Gail Johnston
606-923-3008

Diana Ruley
606-922-1262

Kim Neal
606-923-7712

Dave Coldiron
606-922-4181

DEE’S
REAL ESTATE SERVICE

606-329-1700
Visit Our Web Site www.deesrealtyky.net

1544 Winchester Ave, 
Suite 822, Ashland, Ky 41101

Hannah Daniel Porter, Principle Broker
Community Trust Plaza Building

Easter Daniel
606-923-5095

Email: deesrealty@windstream.net
606-324-1870 Fax

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 15

Hannah Daniel Porter
606-465-5115

Jane Mollette
606-831-6760

4132 13th St., Ashland - Prime Commercial 
Acreage with endless possibilities. 4.18 Acre Lot. 
$275,000 Kim Neal 606-923-7712

7519 Patrick Rd., Ashland - Boyd Co. 4 BR, LR 
w/lots of natural light, lg fully equipped kitchen, 
Deck, lg MBR & 2 extra BR. Lower level FR w/WB 
frpl, extra BR, full BA, outside entrance to back 
yard & built-in garage. Storage bldg, AG pool w/
deck. $149,900 Diana 606-922-1262

2400 First St. W, Ashland - 5 BR, 2 full BA. Main 
floor offers kitchen, LR, DR, BR, full BA & mud 
room. Upstairs are 4 additional BR and full BA. 2 car 
garage & large yard. $94,500 Diana 606-922-1262

Lot 28 & 27-Partial Eastview Ct., Catlettsburg 
- Beautiful, partially wooded lot in desirable Lock-
wood Estates, Boyd Co. $18,000 #51254 Hannah 
606-465-5115

7212 New Vista Dr., Ashland - Enjoy the great out-
doors on the back deck by the AG pool. This 3 BR, 
2 BA home has many beautiful features including a 
kitchen with vast cabinetry, glass surface cooktop, 
island, double oven and built-ins for wine and glass 
storage. $197,900 Hannah 606-465-5115

619 W. Alexander Dr., Ashland - Ranch brick with 
LR, FR, kitchen, 3 BR, 1.5 BA and 2 car carport 
on double lot. Double deck and newer metal roof. 
$119,900 Diana 606-922-1262

2005 Main St. W, Ashland - 2 BR, 1 BA Cottage 
style home convenient to all amenities. LR, DR, 
Kitchen, Utility Room, & det. 1 car garage. All appli-
ances stay. Partial bsmt and walk-up attic. Privacy 
fenced back yard. $88,000 Diana 606-922-1262

712 Hidden Hollow, Greenup - Move-in Ready 
near Greenbo. 2 BR, 2 BA, new front deck & lg back 
deck, screened porch, fenced yard, new flooring & 
stainless appliances. Five beautifully landscaped 
lots. $62,500 Kim 606-923-7712

3506 Cannonsburg Rd., Catlettsburg - Two 
tracts. One w/146.4 Acres, 2 barns and pond and 
the other w/3.11 Acres in The Oaks Subd. 3 BR, 1 
BA. $799,900 Dave 606-922-4181

4900 Roberson Rd, Ashland - Located in the Iron-
ville area of Boyd Co. Featuring 2 BR, 1 BA, large 
eat-in kitchen, living room, 1 car attached garage 
and covered front porch. Many updates in last 5 
years. Lg flat yard. $59,900 Diana 606-922-1262

403 Short White Oak Rd., Russell - Offering 
5 BR, 2 BA, all on one floor. Lg living room, 
eat-in kitchen, lg flat back yard and full walkout 
basement. Great potential. $169,900 Diana 
606-922-1262

2111 W. New Buckley 
Rd, Ashland - A little bit of 
country. 2 BR, 2 BA home 
with open concept kitchen 
and LR area. Screened 
porch, lg family room & 
kitchenette and laundry 
plus att. garage. $124,900 
Diana 606-922-1262

3145-3149 Bath Ave, 
Ashland - Investment 
opportunity. 3 BR, 1.5 
BA w/screened porch 
plus 2 BR attached 
unit w/LR, Kitchen, BA 
and laundry hook-ups. 
$92,000 Diana 606-922-
1262

2246 Beech St, Ashland 
- Totally redone about 5 
years ago. New wiring, 
new plumbing, insulation, 
sheet rock, bath, kitchen, 
floors and so much more. 
Enjoy morning coffee 
on the rear deck. Move-
in ready $94,900 Diana 
606-922-1262

15926 St Rt 854, Rush 
This 2 BR, 1 BA is fully 
updated. Currently a suc-
cessful short term rental 
and vacation house, but 
could be a beautifully up-
dated permanent home. 
Level, partially fenced 
lot. $85,000 Hannah 606-
465-5115 

NEW NEW

NEWNEW





Dale Hensley
Principal Broker 

606-922-9771

Chris 
Hensley 

606-923-9770

Hensley Realty 
Sales & Appraisals

105 Thompson Rd.,  Russell, KY 41169

(606) 836-9770

Visit Our Website - 
www.hensleyrealtycompany.com

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 17

Colleen 
Stark

606-922-0485

Jim 
Johnstone
 606-585-2999

Leigh Ann 
Gross

606-571-4258

Tracy 
Edwards

606-571-8007

Taylor 
Young

606-923-4599
Put All Your Real Estate 

Needs In Our Hands

Heath 
Hensley 

606-571-0252

4821 Richardson Rd, Ashland

Lg 8 BR, 2.5 BA home w/2 fireplaces. Good size 
kitchen w/good storage space & new flooring. 
Walkout bsmt partially finished. $174,900 Chris 
Hensley 606-923-9770

Large Commercial Building with many 
offices, $299,000 Call Dale Hensley 606-922-
9771

1401 Argillite Rd., Flatwoods, KY1107 E. Main St., Greenup

5338 S. St. Highway 7, Grayson

Elegant 3 BR, 1.5 BA in heart of Greenup. Beautiful HW 
floors & trim. Screened porch, det. 2-3 car garage w/
office, storage & room for man/woman cave. $189,900 
Tracy Edwards 606-571-8007

56 Acres bordering wildlife management area and half mile 
to Grayson Lake. 3 BR, 1 BA, workshop w/electric. $199,900 
Chris Hensley 606-923-9770

119 Meadowlark, Russell

3 BR brick in heart of Kenwood. LR, fireplaces, formal 
DR, eat-in kitchen, 2.5 BA, sun room, screened porch, 
deck, patio, bsmt w/family room and office, laundry room 
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